
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

January 26- PTO Spring Fundraiser Begins

February 4th –Interim Reports Issued 

February 6th –PTO Fundraiser Ends 

February 10th – 3rd Grade Muffins for Moms 

February 16th –Teacher Inservice Day-NO    

SCHOOL for Students 

Superstars

Monday, February 2nd

Objectives:

Science: I can classify different types of rocks based on their properties.

Math: I can identify the attributes of various polygons.

Writing: I can write a narrative or opinion piece of writing.

Reading: I can identify non-fiction text features in an informational piece

Language: I can identify homophones, homographs, and homonyms. 

Social Studies: I can identify Key leaders and battles of the American Revolutionary War. 

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Chicken Pot Pie or Steak Nuggets 

Tuesday –

Grilled Cheese Sandwich or Turkey Ham Sandwich 

(Vegetable soup)

Wednesday –

Chicken Tenders or Breaded Steak 

Thursday –

Diced BBQ Chicken or Cheese Pizza 

Friday –

Chicken Fillet on Bun or Hamburger 

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Samuel Martin 

Nathaniel Bryant

Izabella Vargas 

Kylee Cantrell

Isis Thompson

Madison Cole 

Hayden Jackson 

Bailey Davis 

Leonardo Quezada


